
  
 

December 

      Thursday 12-13-18 7PM $6.00  Diego Dance 
      Sunday    12-16-18 7PM $7.00  South Texas Whiskey Dance  
      Monday           12-17-18  7PM       $7.00           A Tejano Christmas Carol Play 
      Thursday     12-20-18 7PM $8.00  Lindley Creek Christmas Show 
      Monday      12-31-17 8PM $12.00 Dixon Company - New Year's Eve Dance 
 

January 
      Thursday   1-03-19  7PM $6.00        The Chamberlins Dance 
      Sunday      1-06-19  7PM $8.00           Rusty Rierson Show 
      Monday  1-14-19  7PM $8.00           Kody Norris Show 
      Sunday  1-20-19  3PM        FREE          Texas Ramblers Orchestra 
      Monday           1-21-19  7PM         $5.00           To Be Determined 
      Thursday 1-24-19  7PM    $8.00  Goldwing Express 
      Sunday   1-27-19  7PM   $8.00  Williamson Branch 
      Thursday      1-31-19  7PM    $7.00   The Piano Man 

 
February 

      Thursday   2-07-19   7PM $7.00  J C Harrison 
      Sunday  2-10-19   7PM FREE Bob Dolle & the Hall of Fame Band Dance 
      Thursday   2-14-19   7PM $8.00  Lindley Creek (Dinner Show??) 
      Sunday  2-17-19   7PM $8.00  Mario 
      Thursday      2-21-19   3PM $8.00  Kenny Hess 
      Sunday    2-24-19   7PM $7:00  The Classics Dance 
      Thursday 2-28-19   7PM $8.00  Southern Anthem  
       

March 
      Sunday  3-03-19   3PM $5.00  RGV Concert Band 
       
 
 
       

Casa Del Sol MH/RV Park 
400 N Val Verde Rd,  Donna, TX 

956-464-9024 (updated 06/15/2018) 


